
T A B U L K A    O    K R Á L E    S T R M I L O V S K A 
„ LIGA   2002 “               Pořadí po druhém turnaji 

Pořadí Jméno 1 2 3 4 

5 

Body 

1. NOŘINSKÝ                   Zdeněk 2 2   52 

2. ŠTEFLÍČEK Vladimír 4 1   49 

3. KŘIŠTA                               Miloslav 1 5   46 

4. HOLÝ Jiří 3 3   44 

5. SRP    Josef 5 40   35 

6. ŠTEFLÍČEK                   Luboš 9 6   22 

7. TUČEK Zdeněk 7 10   19 

8. STRÁNSKÝ Karel 6 14   17 

9. BRACH Radim 8 13   14 

10. VRBENSKÝ Václav 15 8   12 

11. ADAMEC Vít 0 7   12 

12. URBAN Jaroslav 13 12   9 

13. LUKŠ Vlastimil 20 9   8 

14. MÍCHAL Karel 10 0   7 

15. KŘIŠTOVÁ Monika 11 17   6 

16. SEDLÁK Vlastimil 0 11   6 

17. DUŠEK Radek 12 20   5 

18. ŠPIKLOVÁ Pavlína 14 26   3 

19. PŘIBYL Ondřej 22 15   2 

20. SEMOTÁN                     Radek 18 16   1 

21. HOLÝ Jaroslav 16 18   1 

22. NOŘINSKÁ Hana 17 19    

23. SEMOTÁN    Libor 19 0    

24. HAJNÝ Jan 24 21    

25. PEŠKOVÁ Martina 21 0    

26. TERBLOVÁ Jana 0 22    

27. SVOBODA Jaroslav 23 0    

28. COUFAL Zdeněk 0 23    

29. HOLÝ Petr 0 24    

30. FRÜHBAUER Lukáš 0 25    

31.        

32.        

33.        

34.        

35.        

36.        

37.        

38.        
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46.        
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T A B U L K A    O    K R Á L E    S T R M I L O V S K A 
„ LIGA   2002 “               Pořadí po třetím turnaji 

Pořadí Jméno 1 2 3 4 

 

Body 

1. HOLÝ Jiří 3 3 1  74 

2. KŘIŠTA                               Miloslav 1 5 2  72 

3. ŠTEFLÍČEK Vladimír 4 1 5  65 

4. NOŘINSKÝ                   Zdeněk 2 2 9  60 

5. SRP    Josef 5 40 3  57 

6. TUČEK Zdeněk 7 10 4  38 

7. ADAMEC Vít 0 7 6  26 

8. ŠTEFLÍČEK                   Luboš 9 6 23  22 

9. STRÁNSKÝ Karel 6 14 19  17 

10. BRACH Radim 8 13 18  14 

11. URBAN Jaroslav 13 12 14  12 

12. VRBENSKÝ Václav 15 8 0  12 

13. SEMOTÁN    Libor 19 0 7  12 

14. HOLÝ Jaroslav 16 18 8  11 

15. SEDLÁK Vlastimil 0 11 12  11 

16. LUKŠ Vlastimil 20 9 15  10 

17. NOŘINSKÁ Hana 17 19 10  7 

18. MÍCHAL Karel 10 0 0  7 

19. KŘIŠTOVÁ Monika 11 17 21  6 

20. DUŠEK Radek 12 20 16  6 

21. HAČKA Jan 0 0 11  6 

22. NEČEDA Emil 0 0 13  4 

23. ŠPIKLOVÁ Pavlína 14 26 22  3 

24. PŘIBYL Ondřej 22 15 0  2 

25. SEMOTÁN                     Radek 18 16 17  1 

26. KŘIVÁNEK Jan 0 0 20   

27. HAJNÝ Jan 24 21 24   

28. PEŠKOVÁ Martina 21 0 0   

29. TERBLOVÁ Jana 0 22 0   

30. SVOBODA Jaroslav 23 0 0   

31. COUFAL Zdeněk 0 23 0   

32. HOLÝ Petr 0 24 0   

33. FRÜHBAUER Lukáš 0 25 25   

34.        

35.        

36.        

37.        

38.        

39.        

40.        

41.        

42.        

43.        

44.        

45.        

46.        

47.        

48.        

49.        

50.        
 



T A B U L K A    O    K R Á L E    S T R M I L O V S K A 
„ LIGA   2002 “               Konečné  pořadí 

Pořadí Jméno 1 2 3 4 Body 

1. KŘIŠTA                               Miloslav 1 5 2 1 102  

2. HOLÝ Jiří 3 3 1 2 100  

3. ŠTEFLÍČEK Vladimír 4 1 5 5 81  

4. SRP    Josef 5 40 3 4 76  

5. NOŘINSKÝ                   Zdeněk 2 2 9 11 66  

6. ADAMEC Vít 0 7 6 3 48  

7. TUČEK Zdeněk 7 10 4 17 38  

8. ŠTEFLÍČEK                   Luboš 9 6 23 9 30  

9. STRÁNSKÝ Karel 6 14 19 7 29  

10. HOLÝ Jaroslav 16 18 8 10 18  

11. BRACH Radim 8 13 18 13 18  

12. SEMOTÁN    Libor 19 0 7 12 17  

13. SEMOTÁN                     Radek 18 16 17 6 15  

14. VRBENSKÝ Václav 15 8 0 15 14  

15. SEDLÁK Vlastimil 0 11 12 14 14  

16. URBAN Jaroslav 13 12 14 21 12  

17. JANÁK Libor 0 0 0 8 10  

18. LUKŠ Vlastimil 20 9 15 25 10  

19. NOŘINSKÁ Hana 17 19 10 20 7  

20. MÍCHAL Karel 10 0 0 22 7  

21. DUŠEK Radek 12 20 16 16 7  

22. KŘIŠTOVÁ Monika 11 17 21 19 6  

23. HAČKA Jan 0 0 11 23 6  

24. NEČEDA Emil 0 0 13 29 4  

25. ŠPIKLOVÁ Pavlína 14 26 22 24 3  

26. PŘIBYL Ondřej 22 15 0 0 2  

27. FRÜHBAUER Lukáš 0 25 25 18  

28. KŘIVÁNEK Jan 0 0 20 0  

29. HAJNÝ Jan 24 21 24 27  

30. PEŠKOVÁ Martina 21 0 0 0  

31. TERBLOVÁ Jana 0 22 0 0  

32. SVOBODA Jaroslav 23 0 0 26  

33. COUFAL Zdeněk 0 23 0 0  

34. HOLÝ Petr 0 24 0 0  

35. MÁCHA Karel 0 0 0 28  

36.        

37.        

38.        

39.        

40.        

41.        

42.        

43.        

44.        

45.        

46.        

47.        

48.        

49.        

 


